

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 19916/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2009 in WPC No.
46545/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GIRJA SHANKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Mr.J.B.Malik,Adv.
Mr.L.Roshmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

For RR-3 Mr.Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.12.2009.

The election may go on but it will subject to the outcome of
the present proceedings.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master