

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 19355/2009(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2009 in CMWP No.
46862/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SAHKARI SANGH LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19829 of 2009

(With appln. For permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19914 of 2009

(with appln. For permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19923 of 2009 and SLP(C) No.33386/2009

(With appln. For permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N.Misra,Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Shandilya Dixit,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission granted. Issue Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No.24873 of 2009.

(Madhu Bala-II)
Sr.P.A.(M.S. Negi)
Court Master