

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 474/2010

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2009 in CMWP No.
9013/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT
LUCKNOW)

JAI KISHAN MAURYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR TEWARI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Yatish Mohan,Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list tomorrow i.e. on 19.01.2010 before
a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr.Justice R.V.Raveendran.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master